L7N Longshots Proofing for September 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 20:20 Ziggy Lee 15.00 5.00 Win 2 5.38 221.02
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 16:55 Ascot  |Teak 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 215.64

Each Way 30th 16:55 Ascot  [Sunblazer 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 220.64

Each Way 30th 14:00 Ascot Gothic Empire 11.00 5.00 Win 1 28.13 225.64

Each Way 29th 20:40 East Coast 41.00 5.00 Win 3 22.50 197.51
Chelmsford Lady
(A.W)

Each Way 29th 20:10 Skiff 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 175.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 20:40 Kempton [Thane Of 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 180.01
(A.W) Cawdor

Each Way 28th 16:40 Ambitious 17.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 185.01
Nottingham Icarus

Each Way 28th 16:40 Captain Bob 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 190.01
Nottingham

Each Way 27th 19:10 Fossa 67.00 5.00 Win 3 38.75 195.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 27th 18:40 Rock Warbler 21.00 5.00 Win 2 9.38 156.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 26th 16:30 Newton |Agentleman 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 146.88
Abbot

Each Way 26th 16:20 Hamilton |Tectonic 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 151.88

Each Way 25th 16:30 Curragh |Tithonus 17.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 156.88

Each Way 24th 17:20 Shady McCoy 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.84 116.88
Newmarket

Each Way 24th 16:10 Gm Hopkins 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 114.04
Newmarket

Each Way 23rd 21:15 Gowanless 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 119.04
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 19:45 Tiga Tuan 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 124.04
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 17:55 Faithful Creek 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 129.04
Newmarket

Each Way 22nd 18:45 Graceful Lady 21.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 134.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 18:05 Redcar [Coquine 21.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 126.54

Each Way 20th 17:40 Lingfield |Estibdaad 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.54
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 17:10 Kempton |Red Avenger 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 136.54
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 17:10 Kempton |Mountain 12.00 5.00 Win 1 34.38 141.54
(A.W) Rescue

Each Way 18th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Flemensbay 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 107.16

Each Way 17th 15:10 Ayr Haley Bop 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 112.16

Each Way 17th 14:55 Listowel [Knockraha 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.16

Boss

Each Way 17th 14:50 Newbury |Baydar 9.00 5.00 Win 1 23.75 112.16

Single 16th 18:35 Hexham |Filbert 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 88.41

Each Way 16th 15:05 Ayr Lincoln 17.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 93.41

Each Way 15th 20:20 Icy Blue 34.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 48.41
Chelmsford



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/639
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/639

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 14:00 Ayr Miss Van Gogh 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.41
Each Way 14th 17:25 Kelso Son Of Feyan 41.00 5.00 Win 3 16.50 58.41
Each Way 13th 17:30 Thirsk  [Big Storm 15.00 5.00 Win 1 41.56 41.91
Coming
Each Way 12th 16:50 Jigsaw 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 0.35
\Worcester Financial
Each Way 11th 17:55 Curragh |Stronger Than 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5.35
Me
Each Way 11th 14:00 Curragh |Above The 7.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 10.35
Rest
Each Way 10th 16:35 Modem 21.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 15.35
Leopardstown
Each Way 10th 16:35 Quick Jack 8.00 5.00 Win 1 20.78 20.35
Leopardstown
Each Way 10th 16:25 Bath Bob's Boy 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -0.43
Each Way 10th 14:35 Mukaynis 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - 4.57
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 14:35 Red Pike 19.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 4.57
Doncaster
Each Way 9th 17:15 Sandown|Youre Always 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 9.57
Right
Each Way 8th 18:00 Holiday Magic 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 14.57
Doncaster
Each Way 8th 16:15 Emerald 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.57
Doncaster
Single 7th 17:15 L C Saloon 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 24.57
Doncaster
Each Way 6th 17:55 Galway |Rockey Storm 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.88 29.57
Each Way 5th 16:50 Windsor |Rock Palm 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 27.69
Each Way 4th 14:40 York Throckley 15.00 5.00 Win 4 5.81 32.69
Each Way 3rd 16:10 Ascot Spring Loaded 12.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 26.88
Each Way 3rd 16:10 Ascot Moonraker 19.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 31.88
Each Way 3rd 15:30 Haydock |Suegioo 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 36.88
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Ascot New Caledonia 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 41.88
Each Way 3rd 14:40 Ascot Bobby Wheeler 17.00 5.00 Loss 18 -5.00 -1.87
Each Way 2nd 15:45 Ascot Knight Music 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3.13
Each Way 2nd 15:20 Haydock |Barkston Ash 29.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 8.13
Each Way 2nd 14:35 Ascot Funding Deficit 34.00 5.00 Win 3 18.13 13.13
Each Way 1st 16:40 Salisbury|Genuine 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Approval

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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